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statutes to read : (29.60) (6) The county board may authorize 
the payment of an additional bounty for the killing of any animal 
for which the state pays a bounty under this section, not to ex-
ceed such state bounty. 

SEcTioN 2. This act shall take effect upon passage and 
publication. 

Approved June 14, 1929. 

No. 821, A.] 	 [Published June 15, 1929. 

CHAPTER 180. 
AN ACT appropriating a sum of money specified herein to the 

judiciary committee of the assembly for the conduct of the in-
vestigation directed by resolution No. 30, A. 

The people of the State of Wisconsin, represented in Senate and 
Assembly, do enact as follows: 
SECTION 1. There is appropriated from the general fund to 

the judiciary committee of the assembly a sum not exceeding one 
thousand five hundred dollars to pay expenses incurred by said 
committee for the services of a reporter, witness fees, and other 
necessary expenses in the conduct of the investigation which said 
committee has been directed to make by resolution No. 30, A., 
involving charges against Circuit Judge E. B. Belden. Expendi-
tures shall be made upon vouchers signed by the chairman or act-
ing chairman of the assembly judiciary committee. 

SECTION 2. This act shall take effect upon passage and 
publication. 

Approved June 14, 1929. 
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